
Well Name: GM 34-10
Surface Location: MV 5-10 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone

Ground Elevation: 6148.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot

0.00 0.00 1600356.30000 2266917.30000 39.45299 -108.09650 A08
KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ (26' RKB) mab)
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ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

1403.06 1526.90 42.21 135.72 -354.53 345.70 495.18 495.18 Hold 42.21° Inc, 135.72° Az
3019.41 3709.01 42.21 135.72 -1404.11 1369.15 1961.15 1961.15 Start Drop -2.00°/100
4944.00 5819.36 0.00 0.00 -1935.90 1887.71 2703.92 2703.92 Vertical At Top Gas
6794.00 7669.36 0.00 0.00 -1935.90 1887.71 2703.92 2703.92 TD at 7669.36
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Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.99°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51895.2snT

Dip Angle: 65.60°
Date: 8/7/2014

Model: IGRF2010

T
M

Project: GV 10-07S-096W
Site: MV 5-10 Pad
Well: GM 34-10

Design #1 07Aug14 mab



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

13 October, 2014

Plan: Design #1 07Aug14 mab

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
GV 10-07S-096W

MV 5-10 Pad

GM 34-10 - Slot A08

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 34-10 - Slot A08Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 10-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 5-10 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 34-10Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 07Aug14 mabDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

GV 10-07S-096W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

MV 5-10 Pad

Map

-1.64 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,600,354.00000 usft

2,266,910.20000 usft

0.00 usft

39.45298

-108.09653

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 34-10 - Slot A08

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,600,356.30000 usft

2,266,917.30000 usft

6,148.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.45299

-108.09651

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 8/7/2014 9.99 65.60 51,895

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1 07Aug14 mab

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

135.720.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

135.720.003.003.00345.70-354.531,403.06135.7242.211,526.90

0.000.000.000.001,369.15-1,404.113,019.41135.7242.213,709.01

180.000.00-2.002.001,887.71-1,935.904,944.000.000.005,819.36 Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 34-10

0.000.000.000.001,887.71-1,935.906,794.000.000.007,669.36

10/13/2014  2:31:51PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 72 Page 2



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 34-10 - Slot A08Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 10-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 5-10 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 34-10Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 07Aug14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,266,917.300001,600,356.30000 39.45299 -108.09651

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,266,917.300001,600,356.30000 39.45299 -108.09651

Start Build 3.00

200.00 2.40 199.98 -1.20 1.17135.72 2,266,918.434761,600,355.06769 39.45298 -108.09650

400.00 8.40 399.00 -14.67 14.30135.72 2,266,931.178031,600,341.22903 39.45295 -108.09646

600.00 14.40 594.96 -42.96 41.89135.72 2,266,957.942951,600,312.16346 39.45287 -108.09636

800.00 20.40 785.72 -85.76 83.62135.72 2,266,998.436271,600,268.18942 39.45275 -108.09621

1,000.00 26.40 969.19 -142.60 139.05135.72 2,267,052.214331,600,209.78872 39.45260 -108.09601

1,200.00 32.40 1,143.35 -212.86 207.56135.72 2,267,118.687951,600,137.60117 39.45240 -108.09577

1,400.00 38.40 1,306.30 -295.77 288.41135.72 2,267,197.128811,600,052.41770 39.45217 -108.09549

1,526.90 42.21 1,403.06 -354.53 345.70135.72 2,267,252.717001,599,992.05125 39.45201 -108.09528

Hold 42.21° Inc, 135.72° Az

1,576.90 42.21 1,440.10 -378.58 369.16135.72 2,267,275.471851,599,967.34044 39.45195 -108.09520

9 5/8"

1,600.00 42.21 1,457.21 -389.69 379.99135.72 2,267,285.983711,599,955.92501 39.45192 -108.09516

1,800.00 42.21 1,605.36 -485.89 473.80135.72 2,267,376.995461,599,857.09007 39.45165 -108.09483

2,000.00 42.21 1,753.50 -582.09 567.60135.72 2,267,468.007221,599,758.25514 39.45139 -108.09450

2,200.00 42.21 1,901.65 -678.29 661.40135.72 2,267,559.018981,599,659.42020 39.45112 -108.09416

2,400.00 42.21 2,049.79 -774.49 755.21135.72 2,267,650.030731,599,560.58526 39.45086 -108.09383

2,594.69 42.21 2,194.00 -868.13 846.52135.72 2,267,738.624681,599,464.37595 39.45060 -108.09351

Top of "G" Sand

2,600.00 42.21 2,197.94 -870.68 849.01135.72 2,267,741.042481,599,461.75032 39.45060 -108.09350

2,729.69 42.21 2,294.00 -933.06 909.84135.72 2,267,800.059011,599,397.66087 39.45042 -108.09329

Base of "G" Sand

2,800.00 42.21 2,346.08 -966.88 942.81135.72 2,267,832.054241,599,362.91540 39.45033 -108.09317

3,000.00 42.21 2,494.23 -1,063.08 1,036.61135.72 2,267,923.066001,599,264.08046 39.45007 -108.09284

3,200.00 42.21 2,642.37 -1,159.28 1,130.42135.72 2,268,014.077761,599,165.24552 39.44980 -108.09250

3,400.00 42.21 2,790.51 -1,255.48 1,224.22135.72 2,268,105.089511,599,066.41058 39.44954 -108.09217

3,600.00 42.21 2,938.66 -1,351.67 1,318.02135.72 2,268,196.101261,598,967.57565 39.44928 -108.09184

3,709.01 42.21 3,019.41 -1,404.11 1,369.15135.72 2,268,245.708261,598,913.70455 39.44913 -108.09166

Start Drop -2.00°/100

3,800.00 40.39 3,087.76 -1,447.10 1,411.07135.72 2,268,286.381151,598,869.53549 39.44901 -108.09151

4,000.00 36.39 3,244.50 -1,536.00 1,497.76135.72 2,268,370.488691,598,778.19825 39.44877 -108.09120

4,200.00 32.39 3,409.51 -1,616.85 1,576.60135.72 2,268,446.985551,598,695.12587 39.44855 -108.09092

4,400.00 28.39 3,582.00 -1,689.27 1,647.22135.72 2,268,515.499061,598,620.72309 39.44835 -108.09067

4,600.00 24.39 3,761.13 -1,752.90 1,709.26135.72 2,268,575.695431,598,555.35237 39.44817 -108.09045

4,635.99 23.67 3,794.00 -1,763.39 1,719.49135.72 2,268,585.621261,598,544.57333 39.44815 -108.09042

Mesaverde

4,800.00 20.39 3,946.02 -1,807.42 1,762.43135.72 2,268,627.281381,598,499.33220 39.44802 -108.09027

5,000.00 16.39 4,135.77 -1,852.58 1,806.46135.72 2,268,670.005591,598,452.93550 39.44790 -108.09011

5,200.00 12.39 4,329.46 -1,888.16 1,841.15135.72 2,268,703.659921,598,416.38832 39.44780 -108.08999

5,400.00 8.39 4,526.14 -1,913.97 1,866.32135.72 2,268,728.080401,598,389.86870 39.44773 -108.08990

5,600.00 4.39 4,724.86 -1,929.89 1,881.85135.72 2,268,743.148061,598,373.50586 39.44769 -108.08984

5,800.00 0.39 4,924.64 -1,935.86 1,887.67135.72 2,268,748.789491,598,367.37950 39.44767 -108.08982

5,819.36 0.00 4,944.00 -1,935.90 1,887.710.00 2,268,748.833781,598,367.33140 39.44767 -108.08982

Vertical At Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

6,000.00 0.00 5,124.64 -1,935.90 1,887.710.00 2,268,748.833781,598,367.33140 39.44767 -108.08982

6,200.00 0.00 5,324.64 -1,935.90 1,887.710.00 2,268,748.833781,598,367.33140 39.44767 -108.08982

6,400.00 0.00 5,524.64 -1,935.90 1,887.710.00 2,268,748.833781,598,367.33140 39.44767 -108.08982

6,600.00 0.00 5,724.64 -1,935.90 1,887.710.00 2,268,748.833781,598,367.33140 39.44767 -108.08982

6,800.00 0.00 5,924.64 -1,935.90 1,887.710.00 2,268,748.833781,598,367.33140 39.44767 -108.08982

7,000.00 0.00 6,124.64 -1,935.90 1,887.710.00 2,268,748.833781,598,367.33140 39.44767 -108.08982

10/13/2014  2:31:51PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 72 Page 3



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 34-10 - Slot A08Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6174.00usft (Nabors _ 

(26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 10-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 5-10 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 34-10Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 07Aug14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

7,089.36 0.00 6,214.00 -1,935.90 1,887.710.00 2,268,748.833781,598,367.33140 39.44767 -108.08982

Cameo Coals

7,200.00 0.00 6,324.64 -1,935.90 1,887.710.00 2,268,748.833781,598,367.33140 39.44767 -108.08982

7,400.00 0.00 6,524.64 -1,935.90 1,887.710.00 2,268,748.833781,598,367.33140 39.44767 -108.08982

7,569.36 0.00 6,694.00 -1,935.90 1,887.710.00 2,268,748.833781,598,367.33140 39.44767 -108.08982

Rollins SS

7,600.00 0.00 6,724.64 -1,935.90 1,887.710.00 2,268,748.833781,598,367.33140 39.44767 -108.08982

7,669.36 0.00 6,794.00 -1,935.90 1,887.710.00 2,268,748.833781,598,367.33140 39.44767 -108.08982

TD at 7669.36 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 34-10 4,944.00 1,598,367.33140 2,268,748.83378-1,935.90 1,887.710.00 0.00 39.44767 -108.08982

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,440.101,576.90 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,594.69 Top of "G" Sand2,194.00

2,729.69 Base of "G" Sand2,294.00

4,635.99 Mesaverde3,794.00

5,819.36 Approx. Top Gas4,944.00

7,089.36 Cameo Coals6,214.00

7,569.36 Rollins SS6,694.00

7,669.36 TD6,794.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

1,526.90 1,403.06 -354.53 345.70 Hold 42.21° Inc, 135.72° Az

3,709.01 3,019.41 -1,404.11 1,369.15 Start Drop -2.00°/100

5,819.36 4,944.00 -1,935.90 1,887.71 Vertical At Top Gas

7,669.36 6,794.00 -1,935.90 1,887.71 TD at 7669.36
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